AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO	1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M0 0 2	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 06-13-2013	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	5 PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY . COD	E 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts  Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 2	20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, STAME SERVICES CORP.		98. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO.		
557 BELMAWR PL			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0076	
MILLERSVILLE MD 211081561	10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 09-22-2011		
11. THIS ITE	MONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram of KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLA RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viby telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	which includes a reference to t CE DESIGNATED FOR THE F rtue of this amendment you de	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR sire to change an offer alread	nt numbers. FAILURE OF YO R TO THE HOUR AND DATE by submitted, such change m	DUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY ay be made	
12 Add detailed All D. A. F. No. Million D. M. A. Tillion and J. M. C. Tillion and J. Tillion an	N/A - Guaranteed minit transferred to task of DUNS: 961737264 NAICS	rders at the task ord			
13. THIS ITEM APF	LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIONS OF CONTRACTS			
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specific	THE CONTRACT/ORDER  y authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF	FAR 43.103(b).	CHANGES (such as changes in pa	lying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor × is not,	is required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.		
The purpose of this modification is to do base contract to the respective task ord  The period of performance for this contract	ers, the sum of which r	the Guaranteed Minin reduces the obligated a	num funding of \$150,0 amount to \$0.00. See	page 2 for details.	
The current contract ceiling is \$6,000,00 Total obligated amount: \$0.00 (CHANG	00.00 (UNCHANGED)	·	•		
NRC Project Officer/COTR: William Ha Contractor POC: Marcus Brown, email:				-375-2661	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer	enced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnt)		18A.NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Donna Berkowitz Contracting Offi			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	18B. UNITED STATES OF MERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			Contracting Officer)	- 4/12/13	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOF

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



## NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0076 M002

The purpose of this administrative modification is to document the transfer of the Guaranteed Minimum funding of \$150,000.00 from the base contract to the respective task orders as follows:

Effective Date	Task Order	Procurement Action	Description	Obligation Amount	Base Contract and Obligation Balance
09/22/2011		Base Contract	Base Award Funding	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
10/25/2011	NRC-HQ-11-C-10- 0076 NRCT002	New T.O.	Transfer from Base	\$66,210.15	\$83,789.85
11/08/2011	NRC-HQ-11-C-10- 0076 NRCT002	M001	Transfer from Base	\$3,077.22	\$80,712.63
09/21/2012	NRC-HQ-11-C-10- 0076 NRCT004	New T.O.	Transfer from Base	\$9,029.21	\$71,683.42
04/26/2013	NRC-HQ-11-C-10- 0076 NRCT004	M002	Transfer from Base	\$46,508.44	\$25,174.98
06/13/2011	NRC-HQ-11-C-10- 0076 NRCT001	New T.O.	Transfer from Base	\$25,174.98	\$0.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.